
COMM NW COR, RUN E 529 FT, S
215.44 FT, E 879.09 FT, S 345
FT FOR POB, CONT S 172.5 FT, E

HOLLOWAY ROCKY W/HOLLOWAY CONNIE J
199 SW RANDALL TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-16-03153-025

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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HX HB 50,722
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230,177
0

230,177

0866/0354 9/18/1998 WD Q I 78,000
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LAND:1:1: 0.67 AC.

30451 MAINT/ALTR 45 09/11/2012

1999HX Base Yr

199 SW RANDALL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 90
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 10
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,387 115.0380 128.84 307,541 1977 1977 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 1984

BAS 1,984 100 1,984 166,152

FGR 480 55 264 22,109

FOP 16 30 5 419

UOP 192 20 38 3,182

UOP 480 20 96 8,040

3,152 2,387 199,902

BAS= W16 S16 W26 S28 E30 FOP= E4 N4 W4 S4$ N4 E4 S4 E18 N4
E12 FGR= E20 N24 W20 S24$ N24 UOP= E20 N16 W30 S16 E10$ W10
UOP= N16 W12 S16 E12$ W12 N16$.

BAS

16

16

26

28

30

4

4

4

18

4

12

24

1012

16

FOP
4

4

4

4

FGR

20

24

20

24

UOP

20

16

30

16

10

UOP 16

12

16

12

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1977 1977 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1977 1977 3 100 325

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 400.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,800

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 50

6 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 18 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,000

7,775

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1173.00 170.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


